product brief
Density Optimized System with
Rich Memory and I/O Features
Intel® Server Board S2600TP Product Family featuring Intel® Xeon® processor
E5-2600 v4 family
Hyper-Converged Infrastructure and High Performance Computing
Optimized for Processor and Memory Capacity
The Intel® Server Board S2600TP product family is a purpose built, rack-optimized

(H2224XXKR2/H2224XXLR2 only)
Intel® Server Board S2600TP Product Brief 4
ORDER CODES
Server Board, Compute Module and Chassis Order Codes
Order Code Type Description
BBS2600TPR Server Board Intel® Server Board S2600TPR, no on-board InfiniBand
Support for Intel Xeon processor E5-2600 v4/v3 product familiesand 16 DIMMs
BBS2600TPFR Server Board Intel® Server Board S2600TPFR on-board InfiniBand* (56Gb/s)
Support for Intel Xeon processor E5-2600 v4/v3 product families and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600TPR Compute
Module
Intel® Compute Module HNS2600TPR, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600TPR, 6G
SATA bridge board.  Support for Intel Xeon processor E5-2600 v4/v3 product families and
16 DIMMs
HNS2600TPFR Compute
Module
Intel® Compute Module HNS2600TPFR, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600TPFR, 6G
SATA bridge board. Support for Intel Xeon processor E5-2600 v4/v3 product families and
16 DIMMs
HNS2600TP24R Compute
Module
Intel® Compute Module HNS2600TP24R, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600TPR, 12G
SAS/NVMe combo bridge board, dual 10GBaseT. Support for Intel Xeon processor E5-
2600 v4/v3 product families and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600TP24SR Compute
Module
Intel® Compute Module HNS2600TP24R, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600TPR, 12G
SAS/NVMe combo bridge board, dual 10G SFP+. Support for Intel Xeon processor E5-
2600 v4/v3 product families and 16 DIMMs